?‘ American 2024-2025 Section and Print Journal Copy Add-On Form
Accounting (Membership Year: September 1, 2024—August 31, 2025)
V Association
Name: Preferred Name:
First Middle Last
Member ID # : University/Company:
Rank: Title(s)/Role(s): Email:
Mailing Address: O Home O Work
City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code: Country:
Phone: Fax: Cell:

2024-2025 Section Dues

Full Members, Two-Year College Members, Retired, and Life Members: Students
E $20 Academy of Accounting Historians ; $6 Academy of Accounting Historians
L1$55 Accounting Behavior and Organizations | $6 Accounting Behavior and Organizations
[]$50 Accounting Information Systems L_| $10 Accounting Information Systems
[]$50 American Taxation Association [ ] $10 American Taxation Association
[1$90 Auditing [ 1 $10 Auditing
E $30 Diversity L | $6 Diversity
[]$50 Financial Accounting and Reporting [ $10 Financial Accounting and Reporting
E $35 Forensic Accounting | $6 Forensic Accounting
[1$20 Gender Issues and Worklife Balance [ ] $6 Gender Issues and Worklife Balance
[]$40 Government and Nonprofit [ 1 $6 Government and Nonprofit
] $45 International Accounting [ 1 $10 International Accounting
E $50 Leadership in Accounting Education Section ] $6 Management Accounting
E $35 Management Accounting : $10 Public Interest
[1$25 Public Interest ; $10 Strategic and Emerging Technologies
$50 Strategic and Emerging Technologies |_| $6 Teaching, Learning and Curriculum
$20 Teaching, Learning and Curriculum : $0 Two-Year College
$20 Two-Year College

Total Section Dues $ Total Section Dues $

Optional Print Journal Copies

Print Journal Pricing, Available to All AAA Members:

$10 Accounting Historians Journal
D $25 Auditing: A Journal of Practice & Theory

All AAAMembers may add the following optional print copies of
the AAA Association-Wide Journals:

The Accounting Review print copies

$25

Accounting Horizons print COPIes.........ccccvvveervineerineenn.

Issues in Accounting Education print copies .............. $55 ggg
SubTotal $ $50
$75

$75
$60

Payment Summary

Section Dues: $ Print Journals: $

Payment Method

Behavioral Research in Accounting

Journal of the American Taxation Association
Journal of Emerging Technologies in Accounting
Journal of Financial Reporting

Journal of Information Systems

Journal of International Accounting Research
Journal of Management Accounting Research

Total Journal Copies $

GRAND TOTAL: $

EI Check (payable to: American Accounting Association) EI American Express EI MasterCard EI VISA (NOTE: we do NOT accept other credit cards.)

Card Number:

Exp. Date: CVV Code:

Name on Card:

Billing Address:

State/Province:

Billing Zip/Postal Code:

Signature

American Accounting Association | 9009 Town Center Parkway, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202 | P: 941.921.7747 | F: 941.923.4093 | E: ar@aaahq.org



	Name: 
	Preferred Name: 
	Middle: 
	Last: 
	Member ID: 
	UniversityCompany: 
	Rank: 
	TitlesRoles: 
	Email: 
	Home: Off
	Work: Off
	undefined: 
	City: 
	StateProvince: 
	ZipPostal Code: 
	Country: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Cell: 
	Total Section Dues: 
	Total Section Dues_2: 
	SubTotal: 
	Total Journal Copies: 
	Section Dues: 
	Print Journals: 
	Card Number: 
	Exp Date: 
	CVV Code: 
	Name on Card: 
	Billing Address: 
	City_2: 
	StateProvince_2: 
	Billing ZipPostal Code: 
	Country_2: 
	F_: 
	16: Off
	15: Off
	14: Off
	13: Off
	12: Off
	11: Off
	10: Off
	9: Off
	8: Off
	7: Off
	6: Off
	5: Off
	4: Off
	3: Off
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	S_: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	16: Off

	P_: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	0: Off

	PJ_: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	8: Off
	7: Off

	Grand Total: 
	Group2: Off


